ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
05020GA-24M-AU NMB 5020 24V blower 5cm
printer centrifugal fan
SKU: 625366549815
Price: $10.71
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
cm-printer-centrifugal-fan/
Product Description
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies
Product Model: 05020GA-24M-AU
Dimensions L x W x H: 50 x 50 x 20 mm
Fan Type: Blower / Centrifugal
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 12 V to 25.2 VDC
Rated Current: 0.11 A
Rated Power: 2.64 W
Rated Speed: 5,600 RPM
Max Airflow: 5.6 CFM
Max Static Pressure: 0.74 In H₂O
Noise Level: 32.0 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
Life Expectancy L10: 50,000 hours at 25°C
Weight: 30 g
Housing Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Termination Style: 4 Wire Leads
Motor Protection: Auto Restart, Polarity Protection
Features: Speed Sensor, PWM Temperature Control Support
05020GA-24M-AU NMB 5020 24V dual ball blower 5cm printer centrifugal turbo fan
The NMB 05020GA-24M-AU is a compact and efficient 50x50x20mm, 24V DC centrifugal blower
fan. It excels at providing focused airflow with a 5,600 RPM speed, delivering 5.6 CFM of airflow
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
and a substantial 0.74 In H₂O of static pressure, making it ideal for cooling in confined spaces or
pushing air through restrictive pathways. Featuring durable double ball bearings for a 50,000-
hour lifespan, low noise operation at 32.0 dB(A), and support for PWM temperature control and
speed sensing, this blower offers reliable and precise cooling performance.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: